
WINKLER COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT
EULONDA EVEREST '

30-Nov-10'

Balances 31-0ct-10 $ 358,271.19 .

REVENUE DEPOSITS
LESS SERVICE CHARGE
LESS DRAFT #57426
PLUS VOIDED CHECKS
LESS RETURNED CHECKS
Amount Paid During January

Transfer FICA
Accounts Payable
Payroll
Jury
Wire Transfers-CSCD
Wire Transfers-Park
Tex-Pool
CD'S
PHOENIX GROUP

$
$
$

1,356,244,11
(70,00)

(27,887,00)

$
$
$
$
$

122,774.05
558,114,06
191,817,39

996,00
193,59

AMOUNT TO BALANCE $ 812,663.21

$ 1,686,558.30 $ 1,686,558.30

Jfb~~
EUlonda Everest, County Treasurer

STATE OF TEXAS
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Winkler County, Texas


